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5944729 YADKINVILLE VFD - REVENUE          

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5944729 41100            AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT
              -500,816.00        -500,816.00        -485,412.64          -5,292.83               0.00         -15,403.36      96.9%

  2024/10/000476 04/30/2024 GCR          -3,350.16 REF                                     DMVTAX MARCH'24 VFD YADKINVILL
  2024/10/000506 04/30/2024 GEN          -1,657.27 REF APRIL                               YADKINVILLE CY
  2024/10/000506 04/30/2024 GEN            -285.40 REF APRIL                               YADKINVILLE PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT     
              -500,816.00        -500,816.00        -485,412.64          -5,292.83               0.00         -15,403.36      96.9%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5944729 41101            AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR
                     0.00               0.00          -4,352.30               0.00               0.00           4,352.30     100.0%

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR     
                     0.00               0.00          -4,352.30               0.00               0.00           4,352.30     100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5944729 43100            SALES TAX
               -50,000.00         -50,000.00         -40,656.34          -3,583.51               0.00          -9,343.66      81.3%

  2024/10/000509 04/30/2024 GEN          -3,583.51 REF                                     VFD APRIL SALES TAX DIST

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39     
               -50,000.00         -50,000.00         -40,656.34          -3,583.51               0.00          -9,343.66      81.3%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5944729 44900            INTEREST EARNED
                     0.00               0.00          -3,182.07            -268.74               0.00           3,182.07     100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SCXnhlSA2kkjHWtoq8b%2BdukqxE8DTAP1T6mQ4wSuZgcV1xEMpe4K1b%2BMe8GUZ1cm
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wvOqAIhvcv8rwRjGfkkv9GtCJyX7PtQ6dKZrPBZTD6I9xyfLTHPeSLAjrZd8nILx
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UMSXRSzAA%2FHyA%2BDOAS2i6H7kN25JC566D7t9k8LsFUWRXcyBueknAr8Pc533F%2FEd
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TZRNdEyxlKuF1ij3mFa7981ZZsIIowPviqUEs8qh7Xi1IYLGcH3Ikal6xhOTa7t9
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PDH7HqF2nMmsOMtgEwtp%2FJaCcp815DgKDlD8TSeGi4jK6GO5wuei8mTXjnKYoZZT
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1vn6Z6GF%2B%2BQlPyAzhRrB2B1VL%2BDtqFWuxuxLE8zAHmr8I14h1jPOZixpB2K2uX%2B6
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bha3L0Or2okOwnSx90FMhyxp3G8s4rEI8AufuVB4eSBr0Z8fFSs6ilF72ZXv%2FYHv
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NmgKOqpc4Bd9pSR6mHYdLal7O5j3eU51BgXNvcao1rC1YD%2B3rp57fXcF%2BlxQbOWS
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  2024/10/000506 04/30/2024 GEN            -268.74 REF APRIL                               DUE TO YADKINVILLE VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED            
                     0.00               0.00          -3,182.07            -268.74               0.00           3,182.07     100.0%

     TOTAL YADKINVILLE VFD - REVENUE  
              -550,816.00        -550,816.00        -533,603.35          -9,145.08               0.00         -17,212.65      96.9%

                  TOTAL REVENUES
              -550,816.00        -550,816.00        -533,603.35          -9,145.08               0.00         -17,212.65

                     GRAND TOTAL
              -550,816.00        -550,816.00        -533,603.35          -9,145.08               0.00         -17,212.65      96.9%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Mary Grace Jones **                                         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VwipolmLZFX%2FyBDvwAzszksHjOxhBBVgIi9r8%2FWt7GT%2FrECy9hmsnm30Nn1r7000
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2024/10
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2024/10
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2024/10
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D
  Amounts/totals exceed 999 million dollars: N

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Org                5944729
Object             
Project            
Rollup code        
Account type       
Account status     


